
Flight 1 -- (Semifinal)

Player A Player BSeed Seed Winner Result

Lionel Fernandez Jr 1 Mike Armstrong 4 Armstrong 3 and 2

Mike Dutrow 2 Kevin Madej 3 Dutrow 4 and 3

Match Play Results

2016 Club Championship Finals
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Flight 1 -- (Final)

Player A Player BSeed Seed Winner Result

Mike Armstrong 4 Mike Dutrow 2 Armstrong 3 and 2

Match Play Results

2016 Club Championship Finals
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Jim Rice1 -7 70 67 137

Carl Umpleby2 -6 69 69 138

Bob Cossick3 -5 67 72 139

Jeff Higbee4 -4 71 69 140

Mike Armstrong5 -1 75 68 143

Lionel Fernandez Jr6 -1 77 66 143

Mike Dutrow7 Even 70 74 144

Doug Crane8 +1 74 71 145

Ken Kaleiki9 +2 71 75 146

Ed Ramirez10 +2 69 77 146

Gene Saracco11 +3 74 73 147

Kevin Madej12 +4 77 71 148

Mark Willis13 +7 79 72 151

Tim Mcguire14 +11 87 68 155

Scott Shepard15 +14 79 79 158

George Nesbit16 NC NC 77 NC

David SteinertT17 NC 97 NC NC

Biff ButlerT17 NC 89 NC NC

Sonny CruzT17 NC 68 NC NC

Pete RubenisT17 NC 72 NC NC

Net Scores

2016 Club Championship
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
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Mike Armstrong1 +17 84 77 161

Lionel Fernandez Jr2 +19 87 76 163

Jeff Higbee3 +20 83 81 164

Carl Umpleby4 +20 82 82 164

Doug Crane5 +21 84 81 165

Jim Rice6 +21 84 81 165

Ken Kaleiki7 +26 83 87 170

Ed Ramirez8 +30 83 91 174

Bob Cossick9 +31 85 90 175

Gene Saracco10 +33 89 88 177

Mike Dutrow11 +36 88 92 180

Mark Willis12 +37 94 87 181

Kevin Madej13 +46 98 92 190

Tim Mcguire14 +51 107 88 195

Scott Shepard15 +64 104 104 208

George Nesbit16 NC NC 94 NC

David SteinertT17 NC 118 NC NC

Biff ButlerT17 NC 107 NC NC

Sonny CruzT17 NC 95 NC NC

Pete RubenisT17 NC 94 NC NC

Gross Scores

2016 Club Championship
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Bob Cossick 671 85/8

Sonny Cruz 682 95/14

Ed Ramirez 693 83/3

Carl Umpleby 694 82/1

Jim Rice 705 84/5

Mike Dutrow 706 88/10

Ken Kaleiki 717 83/2

Jeff Higbee 718 83/4

Pete Rubenis 729 94/12

Gene Saracco 7410 89/11

Doug Crane 7411 84/7

Mike Armstrong 7512 84/6

Kevin Madej 7713 98/15

Lionel Fernandez 7714 87/9

Mark Willis 7915 94/13

Scott Shepard 7916 104/16

Tim Mcguire 8717 107/18

Biff Butler 8918 107/17

David Steinert 9719 118/19

Net Scores (with Gross)

2016 Club Championship
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club

Individual Low Net
ROUND 1 RESULTS
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 1

Bob Cossick 671 85/8

Ed Ramirez 692 83/3

Carl Umpleby 693 82/1

Jim Rice 704 84/5

Ken Kaleiki 715 83/2

Jeff Higbee 716 83/4

Gene Saracco 747 89/10

Doug Crane 748 84/7

Mike Armstrong 759 84/6

Lionel Fernandez 7710 87/9

Mark Willis 7911 94/11

Mike Dutrow 702 88/1

Pete Rubenis 723 94/2

Kevin Madej 774 98/4

Scott Shepard 795 104/5

Tim Mcguire 876 107/7

Biff Butler 897 107/6

David Steinert 978 118/8

Net Scores (with Gross)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
Individual Low Net

2016 Club Championship

White Tee Yardage: 6024 - Par 72

Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 2

Sonny Cruz 681 95/3
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Lionel Fernandez Jr 661 76/1

Jim Rice 672 81/5

Mike Armstrong 683 77/2

Tim Mcguire 684 88/9

Jeff Higbee 695 81/3

Carl Umpleby 696 82/6

Doug Crane 717 81/4

Kevin Madej 718 92/14

Mark Willis 729 87/7

Bob Cossick 7210 90/11

Gene Saracco 7311 88/10

Mike Dutrow 7412 92/13

Ken Kaleiki 7513 87/8

George Nesbit 7714 94/15

Ed Ramirez 7715 91/12

Scott Shepard 7916 104/16

Biff Butler NCT17 NC/T17

David Steinert NC NC/T17

Pete Rubenis NC NC/T17

Sonny Cruz NC NC/T17

Net Scores (with Gross)

2016 Club Championship
Hosted by: Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club

Individual Low Net
ROUND 2 RESULTS
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Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 1

Lionel Fernandez Jr 661 76/1

Jim Rice 672 81/5

Mike Armstrong 683 77/2

Jeff Higbee 694 81/3

Carl Umpleby 695 82/6

Doug Crane 716 81/4

Mark Willis 727 87/7

Bob Cossick 728 90/10

Gene Saracco 739 88/9

Ken Kaleiki 7510 87/8

Ed Ramirez 7711 91/11

Kevin Madej 712 92/3

Mike Dutrow 743 92/2

Scott Shepard 794 104/4

David Steinert NC5 NC/5

Net Scores (with Gross)

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
Individual Low Net

2016 Club Championship

White Tee Yardage: 6024 - Par 72ROUND 2 RESULTS

Name Net Gross/RankRank

Flight 2

Tim Mcguire 681 88/1
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Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank 4 4 365 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 36 72Par

Net Scores for Round 1 - November 19, 2016

Bob Cossick 5 4 5 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 4 4 2 5 5 2 4 5 671 34 33

Sonny Cruz 2 5 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 2 3 2 3 5 7 3 2 8 682 33 35

Carl Umpleby 4 3 4 2 4 2 2 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 693 30 39

Ed Ramirez 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 2 4 6 694 32 37

Mike Dutrow 6 4 5 4 2 3 2 4 6 4 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 705 36 34

Jim Rice 4 4 6 2 4 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 5 706 37 33

Ken Kaleiki 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 5 5 717 38 33

Jeff Higbee 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 6 8 718 32 39

Pete Rubenis 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 6 4 4 5 3 4 3 7 3 3 6 729 34 38

Gene Saracco 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 3 5 4 7410 35 39

Doug Crane 4 4 4 5 2 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 7411 36 38

Mike Armstrong 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 6 3 4 6 3 2 6 2 5 6 7512 38 37

Kevin Madej 4 5 7 3 4 3 3 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 7713 39 38

Lionel Fernandez Jr 3 6 5 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 6 7714 38 39

Scott Shepard 2 7 2 3 5 2 3 3 5 3 7 4 2 5 11 3 6 6 7915 32 47

Mark Willis 3 3 4 2 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 16 7916 34 45

Tim Mcguire 6 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 7 3 6 10 8717 42 45

Biff Butler 5 4 5 4 5 3 7 3 8 8 6 4 2 4 5 2 6 8 8918 44 45

David Steinert 6 4 12 4 4 4 3 5 5 6 4 3 2 4 7 5 2 17 9719 47 50

George Nesbit X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X NC20 NC NC

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
Individual Low Net

Callippe Preserve
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Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank 4 4 365 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 36 72Par

Net Scores for Round 2 - November 20, 2016

Lionel Fernandez Jr 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 661 30 36

Jim Rice 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 6 5 4 5 3 3 4 2 8 4 672 29 38

Mike Armstrong 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 6 683 32 36

Tim Mcguire 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 6 5 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 684 32 36

Jeff Higbee 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 695 32 37

Carl Umpleby 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 696 35 34

Doug Crane 3 5 5 2 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 8 2 4 4 4 5 4 717 33 38

Kevin Madej 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 6 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 7 718 36 35

Mark Willis 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 6 729 36 36

Bob Cossick 4 3 5 2 5 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 2 4 2 6 9 7210 33 39

Gene Saracco 3 2 5 4 3 3 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 7311 34 39

Mike Dutrow 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 6 4 2 3 6 7412 35 39

Ken Kaleiki 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 7 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 10 7513 38 37

George Nesbit 3 3 6 3 4 2 3 3 5 6 6 2 6 5 6 3 5 6 7714 32 45

Ed Ramirez 4 3 6 2 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 7715 36 41

Scott Shepard 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 3 5 3 6 6 4 5 7 3 5 5 7916 35 44

Biff Butler X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X NCT17 NC NC

David Steinert X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X NCNC NC

Pete Rubenis X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X NCNC NC

Sonny Cruz X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X NCNC NC

Sunol Valley Men's Golf Club
Individual Low Net

Callippe Preserve

Page: 1Tournament Pairing Program11/22/2016 2:48 PM



Hole # Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

Round 1 - Round 2

18 528 5 7.54 1 0 1 6 7 11 10

17 404 4 5.63 2 0 0 7 11 9 8

10 403 4 5.43 3 0 1 5 14 10 5

9 513 5 6.17 4 0 0 10 11 13 1

11 320 4 5.11 5 0 1 10 14 5 5

1 388 4 5.09 6 0 0 14 9 7 5

4 173 3 4.00 7 0 1 10 14 8 2

7 366 4 4.94 8 0 3 8 15 7 2

15 474 5 5.89 9 1 3 13 10 2 6

3 510 5 5.86 10 0 3 13 12 5 2

5 315 4 4.83 11 0 3 9 15 7 1

14 306 4 4.77 12 0 3 11 14 5 2

16 175 3 3.74 13 0 1 13 16 4 1

12 282 4 4.66 15 0 3 14 13 3 2

13 137 3 3.66 16 0 2 15 12 5 1

2 319 4 4.66 14 0 2 16 11 5 1

6 116 3 3.37 18 0 1 21 12 1 0

8 295 4 4.37 17 0 7 17 5 3 3

Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D. Bogeys Others

Out

In

Total

2995

3029

6024

36

36

72

43.286

46.429

89.714

0

1

1

20

15

35

118

94

212

104

111

215

56

54

110

17

40

57

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 35

2016 Club Championship

Course Statistics
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